

Est & Budget Bill of Material Work

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	1082				Khyatwa
to Khyatwa talq, Khyatwa mandal					
MR (3054)					
Name of Agency :-					
Shri Prem K. Rang					
At - Jasaur P.S - Pachra Khij					
Distt. Sirsa, B. Haryana					
Agreement No. & Dated					
13/507/2023-2024					
Dated 20/09/2023					
Agreement Amount of Material Work					
Rs 44,06,508 = IN					
Agreement Amount of Maintenance					
Rs 6,41,760 = IN					
Agreement Rate					
10 % below					
Date of work start					
17/08/2023					
Date of work Completion					
16/05/2024					
Actual Completion date					
31/01/2024					

Continuation

Part of ~~Grand~~ BAA of Major work
Abstract of cost

13

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing & fixing of Information & Maintenance Board					
X-T.M.B & P-2					
Qty - 3 Nos					
② By 11.645.11/000				R ₁	34,935=
② Jungle clearance & grading of road by manual means					
X-T.M.B & P-2					
Area - 0.16 Hectare					
③ R 72,697.86/H				R ₁	11,632=
③ Dry lean cement concrete sub base					
X-T.M.B & P-2					
Qty - 11.92 m ³					
④ R 5036.13/m ³				R ₁	60,031=
④ Cost of Cement concrete pavement M30					
X-T.M.B & P-4					
Qty - 274.07 m ³					
⑤ R 9954.54/m ³				R ₁	27,28,241=
⑤ cost of GSB G8-4 in B.T. position.					
X-T.M.B & P-5					
Qty - 12.08 m ³					
⑥ R 2886.52/m ³				R ₁	34,869=

Continuation

C.V. = 28,69,708=

B.F.R 28,69,702=

14

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ providing & laying of W.B.M. GR-2 in B-T position					
V.T.M.B & P-6					
Qty - 9.64 m ³					
① R 6166.59/m ³					R 59,446=
⑦ providing & laying of W.B.M. GR-3 in B-T position					
V.T.M.B & P-7					
Qty - 11.85 m ³					
① R 5754.25/m ³					R 68,188=
⑧ providing & laying of 20mm thick concrete					
SS-1					
V.T.M.B & P-7					
Area - 158.00 m ²					
① R 60.98/m ²					R 9635=
⑨ providing & laying of 20mm thick concrete					
SS-1					
V.T.M.B & P-8					
Area - 158.00 m ²					
① R 20.96/m ²					R 3312=
⑩ providing & laying of 20mm thick concrete					
SS-1					
V.T.M.B & P-8					
Area - 158.00 m ²					
① R 302.40/m ²					R 47,779=

Continuation

C.W - total R 30,58,068=

B. F. R 30,58,068 = ₹

15

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing & laying of thick concrete work R.S.1					
V.T.M.B & P-9					
Qty - 845.78 m ²					
@ R 17.49/m ²					R 14,793 = ₹
(12) Providing & laying of 25mm thick S.D.B.C					
V.T.M.B & P-10					
Qty - 21.14 m ²					
@ R 16.192.83/m ²					R 3,42,316 = ₹
(13) Road Marking with thermoplastic compound on B.T & C.C surface					
V.T.M.B & P-10					
Qty - 151.40 m ²					
@ R 825.75/m ²					R 1,25,019 = ₹
(14) Construction of Earthen shoulders lead 1000m					
V.T.M.B & P-11					
Qty - 327.60 m ²					
@ R 262.06/m ²					R 85,851 = ₹
(15) Providing & laying of Direction & place identity for casting Board.					
V.T.M.B & P-11					
Qty - 1.92 m ²					
@ R 15,102.93/m ²					R 28,998 = ₹

Continuation

C.O. - 36,55,045 = ₹

B-F R 36,55,045 = 00

16

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) providing & fixing of RCC M15 K.Y. post.					
X-T.M B & P - 11					
Qty - 1 NW					
@ R 3298.70 / each R					3299 = 00
(17) providing & fixing of RCC M15 200mm post					
X-T.M B & P - 12					
Qty - 4 NW					
@ R 895.29 / each R					3581 = 00
(18) providing & fixing of 600mm Equilateral & triangular Bar					
X-T.M B & P - 12					
Qty - 4 NW					
@ R 4554.86 / each R					18,219 = 00
(19) providing & fixing of 600mm Circular Board					
X-T.M B & P - 12					
Qty - 2 NW					
@ R 4473.58 / each R					8947 = 00
(20) providing & fixing of 600mm x 450mm size rectangular Board					
X-T.M B & P - 12					
Qty - 2 NW					
@ R 4329.85 / each R					8660 = 00

Continuation

C.O - Total R 36,97,751 = 00

B.F. Rs 36,97,751=00

17

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Planting of trees by the road sides.					
V.T.M. B & P - 12					
Qty - 28 Nos					
Rs 12 30.09/- each					Rs 34,443=00
to total Rs					37,32,94=00
Add GST @ 18% (+) Rs					6,71,795=00
Add L. cost @ 1% (+) Rs					37,32,2=00
Add Storage freight (+) Rs					40,409=00
G. total - Rs					44,81,720=00
Less 10% before as per Agreement (-) Rs					4,48,172=00
					Rs 40,33,548=00
Net B.F. Amount					Rs 40,33,548=00
31/01/2024					
JE					
31/01/2024					
AE					
31/01/2024					
AE					
Limit as per allotment - Rs 74,573=00					

Continuation

24 10-02-2024